Northern New Mexico Fine Arts & Crafts Guild P.O. Box 28065 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87592-8065

info@artsandcraftsguild.org * www.artsandcraftsguild.org

A project of T.O.M., a New Mexico 501(c)3 non-profit organization founded in 1965.

Application Form for 2023 Summer Show Series - Deadline May 1, 2023

Name	e:	Business Name:		
Maili	ng Address:			
City:		State: Zip:		
Emai	l:	Website:		
Mobi	le: Fine	Arts and Crafts Media(s):		
NM S	tate CRS Number:			
2023	Summer Show Series: Four Fine Arts	s s & Crafts shows in downtown Santa Fe!		
	May 27. 28 & 29.	3 day show booth fee:	\$365	
	July 22 & 23.	2 day show booth fee:	\$265	
	September 23 & 24.	2 day show booth fee:	\$265	
	September 30 & October 1.	2 day show booth fee:	\$265	
	Postcards will be mailed to you be	efore the May show - \$25 for 25, \$30 for 50, \$35 for 75: \$	<u> </u>	
		Total Amount: \$		
	Separate check for Membership fe	ee is required: \$50		
for th		cks or credit cards will be processed. If you send a separa be processed by August 1, 2023. If your application is not a		
This i	is a juried fine arts and crafts show	v. We accept only applications that include the following:		
	Completed, signed and dated Appl	lication Form for Summer Show Series		
	Completed, signed and dated Rule	es and Procedures Form for All Guild Show Series		
	Completed, signed and dated Guild Membership and Volunteer Form			
	Completed City of Santa Fe Special Events License Application Form. This is required even though you may have a Events License from another show. NNMFA&C pays the \$10 fee for your Events License. We will obtain and give you your Event License to display at your booth on the first day of your show. The city wants us to submit all license applications as a group and does not want them individually.			
		our photos of current fine artwork and one photo of the artist's booth for jurying, a description of edia and materials used, and a short bio.		
	Payment by check, credit card or money order. Notes: If paying by credit card, please include Credit Card Authorization Form.			
	SASE for Show Acceptance mailed	back to you.		
Show		ed in your booth fee) will be passed out during the shows. days in advance and charged a \$25 fee to cancel. Checks for	show	
Signe	d:	Date:		
		raftsguild.org or call/text Holly Stults (505) 501-1102 M-F from		

Please make a copy of all forms for your records. Complete the Credit Card Authorization Form, or make check or money order payable to Northern New Mexico Fine Arts & Crafts Guild. Mail completed and signed forms, photos, payments, and a SASE to:

Northern New Mexico Fine Arts & Crafts Guild, P.O. Box 28065 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87592-8065